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Description Est. Qty. Unit Unit Price Total per Unit Price Total per Unit Price Total per Unit Price Total per Unit Price Total per Unit Price Total per

101 Mobilization 1 LS 47,000.00$          47,000.00$            47,300.00$     47,300.00$           64,000.00$          64,000.00$                                 46,000.00$              46,000.00$                   105,000.00$         105,000.00$                     25,000.00$        25,000.00$                
110 Clearing and Grubbing 1 LS 14,015.00$          14,015.00$            7,500.00$        7,500.00$             44,000.00$          44,000.00$                                 33,000.00$              33,000.00$                   25,000.00$           25,000.00$                        38,000.00$        38,000.00$                
120 Borrow Excavation (Truck Measured) 150 CY 53.00$                  7,950.00$               18.50$             2,775.00$             21.00$                  3,150.00$                                    28.00$                      4,200.00$                     24.00$                   3,600.00$                          65.00$                9,750.00$                  

125-3 Select Bedding A-3 or Course Aggregate (Truck Ms) 300 CY 64.50$                  19,350.00$            94.20$             28,260.00$           32.00$                  9,600.00$                                    68.00$                      20,400.00$                   57.00$                   17,100.00$                        49.00$                14,700.00$                
200 Base Material (for Pipe Trench Restoration) 1000 SY 18.50$                  18,500.00$            24.50$             24,500.00$           10.00$                  10,000.00$                                 23.00$                      23,000.00$                   10.00$                   10,000.00$                        5.00$                  5,000.00$                  

334-1 Super Pave Asphaltic Concrete (SP 12.5) 42 TON 365.00$                15,330.00$            312.50$           13,125.00$           750.00$                31,500.00$                                 350.00$                    14,700.00$                   300.00$                 12,600.00$                        95.00$                3,990.00$                  
425-0 Ditch Bottom Intel, Catch Basin  (Type D) 3 EA 2,580.00$            7,740.00$               3,310.00$        9,930.00$             3,200.00$            9,600.00$                                    3,000.00$                9,000.00$                     2,000.00$             6,000.00$                          3,700.00$          11,100.00$                
425-1 Ditch Bottom Intel, Catch Basin  (Type E) 16 EA 2,675.00$            42,800.00$            3,820.00$        61,120.00$           2,300.00$            36,800.00$                                 3,200.00$                51,200.00$                   2,800.00$             44,800.00$                        4,200.00$          67,200.00$                
425-2 Ditch Bottom Intel, Catch Basin  (Type G) 2 EA 4,520.00$            9,040.00$               5,865.00$        11,730.00$           4,500.00$            9,000.00$                                    5,900.00$                11,800.00$                   3,650.00$             7,300.00$                          4,400.00$          8,800.00$                  
429 12"x 18" Ellip. Pipe Culvert Optional Material 416 LF 74.50$                  30,992.00$            112.25$           46,696.00$           118.00$                49,088.00$                                 59.00$                      24,544.00$                   80.00$                   33,280.00$                        80.00$                33,280.00$                
430 14"x 23" Ellip. Pipe Culvert Optional Material 80 LF 80.00$                  6,400.00$               135.00$           10,800.00$           225.00$                18,000.00$                                 79.00$                      6,320.00$                     90.00$                   7,200.00$                          90.00$                7,200.00$                  
431 19"x 30" Ellip. Pipe Culvert Optional Material 344 LF 102.00$                35,088.00$            137.50$           47,300.00$           138.50$                47,644.00$                                 101.00$                    34,744.00$                   95.00$                   32,680.00$                        130.00$              44,720.00$                
432 24"x 38" Ellip. Pipe Culvert Optional Material 360 LF 130.00$                46,800.00$            163.50$           58,860.00$           133.50$                48,060.00$                                 145.00$                    52,200.00$                   150.00$                 54,000.00$                        150.00$              54,000.00$                
429 15" Pipe Culvert Optional Material 10 LF 59.00$                  590.00$                  150.50$           1,505.00$             235.00$                2,350.00$                                    175.00$                    1,750.00$                     110.00$                 1,100.00$                          65.00$                650.00$                     
431 24" Pipe Culvert Optional Material 145 LF 77.00$                  11,165.00$            77.50$             11,237.50$           82.00$                  11,890.00$                                 80.00$                      11,600.00$                   65.00$                   9,425.00$                          80.00$                11,600.00$                
432 30" Pipe Culvert Optional Material 330 LF 93.00$                  30,690.00$            162.50$           53,625.00$           101.50$                33,495.00$                                 103.00$                    33,990.00$                   70.00$                   23,100.00$                        103.00$              33,990.00$                
433 36" Pipe Culvert Optional Material 140 LF 99.00$                  13,860.00$            118.00$           16,520.00$           85.00$                  11,900.00$                                 159.00$                    22,260.00$                   75.00$                   10,500.00$                        124.00$              17,360.00$                
522 Concrete Sidewalk/Driveway 400 SY 127.00$                50,800.00$            65.50$             26,200.00$           77.00$                  30,800.00$                                 20.00$                      8,000.00$                     45.00$                   18,000.00$                        70.00$                28,000.00$                
570 SOD (St. Agustine) Restoration 6500 SY 3.50$                    22,750.00$            5.75$                37,375.00$           4.00$                    26,000.00$                                 5.00$                        32,500.00$                   6.00$                     39,000.00$                        3.45$                  22,425.00$                

530-3-3 Rubble Rip Rap 120 TON 155.00$                18,600.00$            106.00$           12,720.00$           220.00$                26,400.00$                                 145.00$                    17,400.00$                   95.00$                   11,400.00$                        102.00$              12,240.00$                

Sub-Total 449,460.00$          529,078.50$        523,277.00$                               458,608.00$                471,085.00$                     449,005.00$             
MOT  Cannot exceed 10%  of the Sub-Total 34,950.00$            14,900.00$           26,000.00$                                 31,250.00$                   32,000.00$                        43,000.00$                

Total Project 484,410.00$          543,978.50$        549,277.00$                               489,858.00$                503,085.00$                     492,005.00$             

CNP Utility adjustment/Deflection 0-6" This is not to be considered 
part of the project award, however may be needed during the course 
of the project.

1 EA 5,280.00$            5,280.00$               6,500.00$             7,500.00$                                    2,500.00$                     7,500.00$                          7,500.00$                  
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